February 2024

Position

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE Il

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SEC SCH PRINCIPAL (MIDDLE)
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE IlI
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
COMPUTER OPERATOR |
CLERK TYPIST |
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
CLERK TYPIST |
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE Il

January 2024 (ADDENDUM)
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

GUAM DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SALARY ADJUSTMENTS - P.L. 37-42

Effective Date
2/11/2024
2/11/2024
2/11/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/8/2024
2/7/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/1/2024

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

Fund

—
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Annual Pay
83,431.00
44,086.00
55,801.00
58,439.00
98,533.00
58,439.00
67,970.00
67,970.00
58,439.00
67,970.00
59,987.00
46,130.00
67,970.00
67,970.00
45,826.00
77,016.00
33,581.00
25,022.00
47,878.00
46,130.00
46,130.00
33,944.00
52,111.00
69,439.00
86,078.00
94,334.00
71,642.00
77,016.00
80,866.00
67,970.00
34,244.00
46,130.00
46,130.00
46,130.00
38,908.00

69,439.00
69,439.00
74,647.00
47,878.00
50,208.00



HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
CLERK TYPIST I
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE III

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
COMPUTER OPERATORIlI
SCHOOL AIDE |

SCHOOL AIDE |

SCHOOL AIDE Il
ELECTRICIAN Il

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MAINTENANCE CUSTODIAN
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE III
COMPUTER OPERATOR |
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE Il
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |
SECRETARY Il TYPIST

INST COORD TEACHER
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
PROPERTY CONTROL OFFICER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE Il
PAYROLL CLERK IlI
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/28/2024
1/28/2024
1/28/2024
1/28/2024
1/28/2024
1/28/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/25/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/20/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
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52,004.00
44,446.00
29,340.00
80,866.00
64,180.00
37,545.00
72,352.00
49,692.00
83,431.00
44,446.00
48,376.00
45,661.00
40,032.00
40,032.00
40,143.00
58,973.00
71,642.00
44,446.00
61,283.00
42,210.00
74,362.00
57,571.00
56,020.00
27,724.00
47,878.00
45,826.00
33,581.00
47,878.00
44,417.00
79,459.00
67,970.00
29,865.00
47,279.00
86,078.00
67,303.00
43,050.00
56,020.00
27,724.00
40,380.00
37,580.00
58,820.00
56,020.00
46,130.00
51,575.00
27,724.00
84,522.00
27,724.00



CLERK TYPIST |
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

SCHOOL AIDE |

SCHOOL AIDE III
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
COMPUTER OPERATOR |
SCHOOL AIDE III

SCH RES OFCR (ATTENDANCE)
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
PROPERTY CONTROL OFFICER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEM SCHOOL LIBRARIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
COOKS ASSISTANT

December 2023 (ADDENDUM)
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
PROGRAM COORD llI
COMPUTER OPERATOR Il
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE IlI

SCHOOL AIDE IlI

SCHOOL AIDE |

1/18/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/12/2024
1/11/2024
1/10/2024
1/7/2024
1/7/2024
1/7/2024
1/7/2024
1/7/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/2/2024

12/30/2023
12/28/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/22/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023

rrrrrrrr - rrrrrrrr - r " k"MK

b N e N e i & E e e

25,970.00
58,142.00
49,692.00
49,692.00
49,692.00
26,712.00
36,451.00
40,443.00
49,692.00
67,970.00
36,173.00
37,545.00
39,349.00
47,878.00
26,712.00
67,303.00
43,050.00
77,016.00
54,900.00
61,890.00
47,878.00
47,878.00
52,111.00
47,878.00
42,823.00
32,170.00
86,078.00
49,692.00
54,512.00
49,692.00
63,227.00
49,692.00
65,233.00
81,980.00
44,446.00
27,976.00

86,078.00
28,774.00
39,349.00
77,783.00
52,597.00
26,712.00
40,443.00
40,443.00
26,712.00



SCHOOL AIDE |

CLERK TYPIST |

SCHOOL AIDE |

COOKS ASSISTANT

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

SUPPLY MGMT ADMINISTRATOR
SCHOOL AIDE III

SCHOOL AIDE |

November 2023 (ADDENDUM)
SCHOOL AIDE |

COMMUNITY PROGRAM AIDE Il
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SOCIAL WORKER Il

PROGRAM COORD llI
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE Il

PROGRAM COORD I

PRE KINDER TEACHER
PROGRAM COORD |

SCHOOL AIDE |

PRE KINDER TEACHER

October 2023 (ADDENDUM)
CLERKTYPIST I
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |
SCHOOL AIDE |

HEAD START AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
STOREKEEPER |
PAYROLL CLERK IlI

September 2023 (ADDENDUM)
HEAD START AIDE
HEAD START AIDE

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/11/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/3/2023
12/2/2023

11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/25/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/17/2023
11/15/2023
11/15/2023
11/9/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/6/2023
11/5/2023
11/1/2023

10/31/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/17/2023
10/14/2023
10/13/2023
10/10/2023

9/20/2023
9/3/2023

r.r - - - - -

r-TT 7T"T - s "M e - - m Mmoo Mmoo

r-r "~ "7 77T 7T 7TmM Mmoo Mmoo Mmoo Mmoo M Mmoo

26,712.00
25,022.00
26,712.00
30,908.00
74,647.00
73,072.00
47,279.00
29,865.00

26,712.00
31,313.00
47,391.00
48,276.00
68,648.00
56,999.00
59,399.00
42,823.00
44,446.00
44,086.00
75,392.00
41,774.00
60,456.00
37,608.00
62,206.00

29,865.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
27,724.00
31,313.00
76,260.00
44,417.00
40,483.00

37,712.00
35,008.00



August 2023 (ADDENDUM)

SEC SCH ASST PRINCIPAL 8/10/2023 L 95,196.00
May 2023 (ADDENDUM)
ELEM SCH PRINCIPAL 5/22/2023 L 108,038.00

February 2023 (ADDENDUM)
SEC SCH PRINCIPAL (HIGH) 2/2/2023 L 111,824.00

Disclaimer: REPORTING MAY BE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENTS



