GUAM DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION SALARY ADJUSTMENTS - P.L. 37-42

Fe	br	ua	rv	20	024	ļ
----	----	----	----	----	-----	---

February 2024			
Position	Effective Date	Fund	Annual Pay
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/11/2024	L	83,431.00
SCHOOL AIDE II	2/11/2024	L	44,086.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	2/11/2024	L	55,801.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	58,439.00
SEC SCH PRINCIPAL (MIDDLE)	2/10/2024	L	98,533.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	58,439.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	67,970.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	67,970.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	58,439.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	67,970.00
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	59,987.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/10/2024	L	46,130.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/9/2024	L	67,970.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	2/9/2024	L	67,970.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	2/8/2024	L	45,826.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/7/2024	L	77,016.00
COMPUTER OPERATOR I	2/6/2024	L	33,581.00
CLERK TYPIST I	2/6/2024	L	25,022.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/5/2024	L	47,878.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	2/5/2024	L	46,130.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	2/5/2024	L	46,130.00
CLERK TYPIST I	2/4/2024	L	33,944.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/4/2024	L	52,111.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/3/2024	L	69,439.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	2/3/2024	L	86,078.00
HIGH SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR	2/3/2024	L	94,334.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/3/2024	L	71,642.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/2/2024	L	77,016.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/2/2024	L	80,866.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/2/2024	L	67,970.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	2/2/2024	L	34,244.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/2/2024	L	46,130.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	2/2/2024	L	46,130.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	2/2/2024	L	46,130.00
SCHOOL AIDE II	2/1/2024	L	38,908.00
January 2024 (ADDENDUM)			
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	69,439.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	69,439.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	74,647.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	47,878.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	50,208.00

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	52,004.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/31/2024	L	44,446.00
CLERK TYPIST III	1/30/2024	L	29,340.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/30/2024	L	80,866.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/30/2024	L	64,180.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	1/30/2024	L	37,545.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/29/2024	L	72,352.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/29/2024	L	49,692.00
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	1/28/2024	L	83,431.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/28/2024	L	44,446.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/28/2024	L	48,376.00
COMPUTER OPERATOR III	1/28/2024	L	45,661.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/28/2024	L	40,032.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/28/2024	- L	40,032.00
SCHOOL AIDE II	1/27/2024	L	40,143.00
ELECTRICIAN II	1/27/2024	L	58,973.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/27/2024	L	71,642.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/27/2024	L	44,446.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/27/2024	L	61,283.00
MAINTENANCE CUSTODIAN	1/26/2024	L	42,210.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER		L	74,362.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/26/2024	L	57,571.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/25/2024	L	56,020.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/24/2024	L	27,724.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/24/2024		
	1/24/2024	L	47,878.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	1/23/2024	L	45,826.00
COMPUTER OPERATOR I	1/23/2024	L	33,581.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/23/2024	L	47,878.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	1/23/2024	L	44,417.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/22/2024	L	79,459.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/22/2024	L	67,970.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/21/2024	L	29,865.00
SECRETARY II TYPIST	1/21/2024	L	47,279.00
INST COORD TEACHER	1/21/2024	L	86,078.00
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	1/21/2024	L	67,303.00
PROPERTY CONTROL OFFICER	1/21/2024	L	43,050.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/21/2024	L	56,020.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/21/2024	L	27,724.00
LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE II	1/21/2024	L	40,380.00
PAYROLL CLERK III	1/20/2024	L	37,580.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/19/2024	L	58,820.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/19/2024	L	56,020.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/19/2024	L	46,130.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/18/2024	L	51,575.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/18/2024	L	27,724.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/18/2024	L	84,522.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/18/2024	L	27,724.00

CLERK TYPIST I	1/18/2024	L	25,970.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/17/2024	L	58,142.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/17/2024	L	49,692.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/17/2024	L	49,692.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/17/2024	L	49,692.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/17/2024	L	26,712.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/16/2024	F	36,451.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	1/16/2024	L	40,443.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/16/2024	L	49,692.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/16/2024	L	67,970.00
COMPUTER OPERATOR I	1/16/2024	L	36,173.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	1/16/2024	L	37,545.00
SCH RES OFCR (ATTENDANCE)	1/16/2024	L	39,349.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER		L	47,878.00
	1/16/2024		
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/16/2024	L	26,712.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/15/2024	L	67,303.00
PROPERTY CONTROL OFFICER	1/15/2024	L	43,050.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/14/2024	L	77,016.00
ELEM SCHOOL LIBRARIAN	1/14/2024	L	54,900.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER	1/14/2024	L	61,890.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/14/2024	L	47,878.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/14/2024	L	47,878.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/14/2024	L	52,111.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/14/2024	L	47,878.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/12/2024	L	42,823.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	1/11/2024	L	32,170.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/10/2024	L	86,078.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/7/2024	L	49,692.00
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER	1/7/2024	L	54,512.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/7/2024	L	49,692.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/7/2024	L	63,227.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/7/2024	L	49,692.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	1/3/2024	L	65,233.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/3/2024	L	81,980.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	1/3/2024	L	44,446.00
COOKS ASSISTANT	1/2/2024	L	27,976.00
	1/2/2024	_	= 1,5 7 6.66
December 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	12/30/2023	L	86,078.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	12/28/2023	L	28,774.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT			
	12/26/2023	L E	39,349.00
PROGRAM COORD III	12/26/2023	F	77,783.00
COMPUTER OPERATOR II	12/22/2023	L	52,597.00
SCHOOL AIDE II	12/19/2023	L	26,712.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	12/19/2023	L	40,443.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	12/19/2023	L -	40,443.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	12/19/2023	F	26,712.00

SCHOOL AIDE I	12/12/2023	L	26,712.00
CLERK TYPIST I	12/12/2023	L	25,022.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	12/12/2023	L	26,712.00
COOKS ASSISTANT	12/11/2023	L	30,908.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	12/10/2023	L	74,647.00
SUPPLY MGMT ADMINISTRATOR	12/10/2023	L	73,072.00
SCHOOL AIDE III	12/3/2023	L	47,279.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	12/2/2023	L	29,865.00
November 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
SCHOOL AIDE I	11/28/2023	L	26,712.00
COMMUNITY PROGRAM AIDE II	11/28/2023	F	31,313.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	11/25/2023	L	47,391.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	11/21/2023	L	48,276.00
SOCIAL WORKER III	11/21/2023	F	68,648.00
PROGRAM COORD III	11/21/2023	F	56,999.00
ELEMENTARY TEACHER	11/21/2023	L L	59,399.00
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	11/17/2023	L	42,823.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	11/15/2023	L	44,446.00
SCHOOL AIDE II	11/9/2023	F	44,086.00
PROGRAM COORD III	11/7/2023	L	75,392.00
PRE KINDER TEACHER	11/7/2023	L	41,774.00
PROGRAM COORD I	11/6/2023	F	60,456.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	11/5/2023	' F	37,608.00
PRE KINDER TEACHER	11/3/2023	L	62,206.00
THE KINDLIN TEXTORIEK	11/1/2023	-	02)200.00
October 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
CLERK TYPIST II	10/31/2023	L	29,865.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
SCHOOL AIDE I	10/25/2023	F	27,724.00
HEAD START AIDE	10/17/2023	F	31,313.00
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	10/14/2023	L	76,260.00
STOREKEEPER I	10/13/2023	L	44,417.00
PAYROLL CLERK III	10/10/2023	L	40,483.00
September 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
HEAD START AIDE	9/20/2023	L	37,712.00
HEAD START AIDE	9/3/2023	F	35,008.00
HEAD STAILL AIDE	3/3/2023	I.	33,000.00

August 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
SEC SCH ASST PRINCIPAL	8/10/2023	L	95,196.00
May 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
ELEM SCH PRINCIPAL	5/22/2023	L	108,038.00
February 2023 (ADDENDUM)			
SEC SCH PRINCIPAL (HIGH)	2/2/2023	L	111,824.00

Disclaimer: REPORTING MAY BE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENTS